A N AN W

Contents

A New Theoretical Framework for Race Scholarship

PART I Reflexivity

Race and Reflexivity

PART 11 Relationality

The Structures of the Racial Order
The Dynamics of the Racial Order
Interactions, Institutions, and Interstices

The Social Psychology of the Racial Order

PART III Reconstruction

Race and Reconstruction

Summary and Implications for Race Scholarship

Acknowledgments 361
Notes 363
Index 457

29

79
130
184
234

285

333






ARVIRAGUS
Are we not brothers?

IMOGEN
So man and man should be,

But clay and clay differs in dignity,
Whose dust is both alike.

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE, Cymbeline, Act IV, Scene 2






