## Contents

1	A New Theoretical Framework for Race Scholarship	1
	PART I Reflexivity	
2	Race and Reflexivity	29
	PART II Relationality	
3	The Structures of the Racial Order	79
4	The Dynamics of the Racial Order	130
5	Interactions, Institutions, and Interstices	184
6	The Social Psychology of the Racial Order	234
	PART III Reconstruction	
7	Race and Reconstruction	285
8	Summary and Implications for Race Scholarship	333
	Acknowledgments 361	
	Notes 363	
	Index 457	

## ARVIRAGUS Are we not brothers?

## **IMOGEN**

So man and man should be, But clay and clay differs in dignity, Whose dust is both alike.

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE, Cymbeline, Act IV, Scene 2